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IZAR LED GI

Art. Nr. 11340802

Izar is based on a futuristic puzzle system whose basic shape - a three-
legged, rounded star - can be used either alone or in combination with
other Izars. However you use it, it's impossible not to use lIzar creatively
in a space. For wall or ceiling mounting or use with the suspension set.
Available in white and black, with matt or glossy finishing.

WARMWHITE
3000K/ CRI 80+

WIDE FLOOD
115°

11340838

black matt

white matt

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Lifetime

CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

MODULAR"

This luminaire

LED lamps.

W

omr

contains built-in

The lamps cannot be

changed in the luminaire.

874/2012

1x LED 30W
LED gear incl.
4.4kg

0.1m

IP20

960°

L80 B20 @ 50.000 hrs
80

1447 Lm

45 Lm/W

22

Not Applicable

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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CONNECTION-FLEXIBLE

11340738 IZAR ELECTRICAL CONNECTION WHITE STRUC

11340702 IZAR ELECTRICAL CONNECTION BLACK MATT
SUSPENSION

11061809 SUSPENSION KIT 4M - 3X 0.75 (3 CABLES) - WHITE STRUC
11061832 SUSPENSION KIT 4M - 3X 0.75 (3 CABLES) - BLACK STRUC
11061909 SUSPENSION KIT 4M - 5X 0.75 (3 CABLES) - WHITE STRUC
11061932 SUSPENSION KIT 4M - 5X 0.75 (3 CABLES) - BLACK STRUC

ili[ey

@70

|zar electrical connection white struc suspension kit 4m - 3x 0.75 (3 cables) - white struc
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