





## **IZAR LED GI**

Izar is based on a futuristic puzzle system whose basic shape - a three-legged, rounded star - can be used either alone or in combination with other Izars. However you use it, it's impossible not to use Izar creatively in a space. For wall or ceiling mounting or use with the suspension set. Available in white and black, with matt or glossy finishing.

Art Nr. 11340802  SPECIFICATIONS		
Gear / Transfo	LED gear incl.	
Weight	4.4kg	
Min. Distance	0.1 m	
Power supply		
IP	IP20	
Glow Wire Test	960°	
Lifetime	L80 B20 @ 50.000 hrs	
CRI	80	
Lumen	1447 Lm	
Efficacy	45 Lm/W	
UGR	22	
Adjustability	Not Applicable	
MODULAR  This luminaire contains built-in LED lamps.	This label is available in other languages: http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf	
A D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D		
The lamps cannot be changed in the luminaire.		

eco × ⊕ 🖒 🛧

	WARM WHITE 3000K / CRI 80+
	WIDE FLOOD 115°
black matt	11340802
white matt	11340838

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com.



# IZAR LED GI

# ACCESSORIES

# CONNECTION-FLEXIBLE

11340738 IZAR ELECTRICAL CONNECTION WHITE STRUC 11340702 IZAR ELECTRICAL CONNECTION BLACK MATT

## SUSPENSION

11061809	SUSPENSION KIT 4M - 3X 0.75 (3 CABLES) - WHITE STRUC
	SUSPENSION KIT 4M - 3X 0.75 (3 CABLES) - BLACK STRUC
11061909	SUSPENSION KIT 4M - 5X 0.75 (3 CABLES) - WHITE STRUC
11061932	SUSPENSION KIT 4M - 5X 0.75 (3 CABLES) - BLACK STRUC



